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Women / 8 / 13
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claudia Benning924
Pinnacle

9.500 9.100 9.2758.400 36.275
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Jessica Edwards912
Hopes & Dreams Gym

9.300 9.225 9.4007.650 35.575
2 1 8 1 2 

2 

Sophia Antony930
Williams Center

8.650 8.750 9.1008.750 35.250
3 3T 2 6T 3 

3 

Martina Gooden905
Didion

8.100 8.750 8.9509.050 34.850
6 3T 1 8 4 

4 

Alexandra Prince915
Increased Heights

8.400 8.050 9.1008.650 34.200
4T 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Cami Kita917
JAX Gym

8.050 8.000 9.2008.050 33.300
7 6 5T 4T 6 

6 

Layne Wilson927
River City AR

8.400 0.000 9.2008.050 25.650
4T 7T 5T 4T 7 

7 

Holly Jones902
Cabot Gymnastics Aca

0.000 0.000 9.2258.050 17.275
8 7T 5T 3 8 

8 
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